
SA
T

U
R

D
A

Y

W
ED

FR
ID

A
Y

SU
N

D
A

Y

T
H

U
R

SD
A

Y

11:00AM

NOON

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

Edgar C Lopez, Level-Tech Concrete Systems Inc.
Flexible concrete — Limitless applications: Redi� ning 
� oors, walls, and countertops

Neil Harding, Sleep Country Canada 
Let’s talk about sleep

Sarah Keenleyside & Brian McCourt, 
Backyard Builds
Expanding your living space into the backyard

Danielle Bryk, Designer/Contractor featured on Home to 
Win and Bryk House on HGTV
Tricks of TV design: Things I have learned while 
designing/styling for TV that add lots of impact in a short 
amount of time/money

Kenny Gemmill, HGTV Love it or List it Vancouver 
The ins and outs of “How to” home design and renovation 

Carson Arthur, Home To Win
The best spots to renovate for 2018 

Leigh-Ann Allaire Perrault*
Design equations 

Denise Wild
Small space hacks: Creative, space-saving solutions

Kathy Yuen, Phase One Design
How to successfully plan & build a new home in 
Greater Vancouver

11:00AM

NOON

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

Sarah Gallop, Sarah Gallop Design Inc.
What interior designers actually do; dispelling the myths

James Tuer, JWT Architechture
From Laneway Homes to New Builds — How going green 
is reshaping the architectural design process. 

Denise Wild
Small space hacks: Creative, space-saving solutions

Kenny Gemmill, HGTV Love it or List it Vancouver 
The ins and outs of “How to” home design and renovation 

Kathy Yuen, Phase One Design
How to successfully plan & build a new home in 
Greater Vancouver

Jamie Ban� eld, Jamie Ban� eld Design Inc.
Renovation with innovation: a modern take on your next 
home renovation

Presented by Flooring provided by

4:00PM Show Opens

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

Graeme Huguet, My House Design Build
The design build process

Edgar C Lopez, Level-Tech Concrete Systems Inc.
Flexible concrete — Limitless applications: 
Redi� ning � oors, walls, and countertops

Jamie Ban� eld, Jamie Ban� eld Design Inc.
Renovation with innovation: a modern take on your 
next home renovation 

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

Sarah Gallop, Sarah Gallop Design Inc.
What interior designers actually do; 
dispelling the myths

Neil Harding, Sleep Country Canada 
Let’s talk about sleep

Leigh-Ann Allaire Perrault*
Design equations 

Denise Wild
Small space hacks: creative, space-saving solutions

Carson Arthur, Home To Win
The best spots to renovate for 2018

Danielle Bryk, Designer/Contractor featured 
on Home to Win and Bryk House on HGTV
Tricks of TV design: Things I have learned while 
designing/styling for TV that add lots of impact in 
a short amount of time/money

Sarah Keenleyside & Brian McCourt, 
Backyard Builds
Expanding your living space into the backyard

Stage schedules are subject to change.
*Presented by Rust-Oleum® Consumer Brands Canada

MAIN STAGE 
SCHEDULE


