MAIN STAGE SCHEDULE

Presented by

Flooring provided by

SATURDAY

SUNDAY





Δ	
ž	
~	

4:00PM

Show Opens

	10000	
THURSDAY	5:00PM	Graeme Huguet, My House Design Build The design build process
	6:00PM	Edgar C Lopez, Level-Tech Concrete Systems Inc. Flexible concrete — Limitless applications: Redifining floors, walls, and countertops
	7:00PM	Jamie Banfield, Jamie Banfield Design Inc. Renovation with innovation: a modern take on your next home renovation
	·	
	,	
FRIDAY	1:00PM	Sarah Gallop, Sarah Gallop Design Inc. What interior designers actually do; dispelling the myths
	2:00PM	Neil Harding, Sleep Country Canada Let's talk about sleep
	3:00PM	Leigh-Ann Allaire Perrault* Design equations
	4:00PM	Denise Wild Small space hacks: creative, space-saving solutions
	5:00PM	Carson Arthur, Home To Win The best spots to renovate for 2018
	6:00PM	Danielle Bryk, Designer/Contractor featured on Home to Win and Bryk House on HGTV Tricks of TV design: Things I have learned while designing/styling for TV that add lots of impact in a short amount of time/money
	7:00PM	Sarah Keenleyside & Brian McCourt, Backyard Builds Expanding your living space into the backyard

Stage schedules are subject to change. *Presented by Rust-Oleum® Consumer Brands Canada

11:00AM	Edgar C Lopez, Level-Tech Concrete Systems Inc. Flexible concrete — Limitless applications: Redifining floors, walls, and countertops
NOON	Neil Harding, Sleep Country Canada Let's talk about sleep
1:00PM	Sarah Keenleyside & Brian McCourt, Backyard Builds Expanding your living space into the backyard
2:00PM	Danielle Bryk, Designer/Contractor featured on Home to Win and Bryk House on HGTV Tricks of TV design: Things I have learned while designing/styling for TV that add lots of impact in a short amount of time/money
3:00PM	Kenny Gemmill, HGTV <i>Love it or List it Vancouver</i> The ins and outs of "How to" home design and renovation
4:00PM	Carson Arthur, Home To Win The best spots to renovate for 2018
5:00PM	Leigh-Ann Allaire Perrault* Design equations
6:00PM	Denise Wild Small space hacks: Creative, space-saving solutions
7:00PM	Kathy Yuen, Phase One Design How to successfully plan & build a new home in Greater Vancouver

11:00AM	Sarah Gallop, Sarah Gallop Design Inc. What interior designers actually do; dispelling the myths
NOON	James Tuer, JWT Architechture From Laneway Homes to New Builds — How going green is reshaping the architectural design process.
1:00PM	Denise Wild Small space hacks: Creative, space-saving solutions
2:00PM	Kenny Gemmill, HGTV Love it or List it Vancouver The ins and outs of "How to" home design and renovation
3:00PM	Kathy Yuen, Phase One Design How to successfully plan & build a new home in Greater Vancouver
4:00PM	Jamie Banfield, Jamie Banfield Design Inc. Renovation with innovation: a modern take on your next home renovation